Matthew Vol. 1T

Bible Study

October 8, 2014

Name

Dave Adam

Pat Adam

Louise Alia

Marti Bolen

Lori Carmody &
Carole Chomik
Joan DaCruz
Marcio DaCruz
Leanna Daly
Arlene Dorta &
Andrea Duffy &
Mark Duffy

Mary Pat Edelman
Rick Edelman
Blanca Farrelly
Tim Filer

Angela Filer &
Clare Hayes

Jay Holman

Lisa Hopkins
SueHraskaR
Dolores Huff
Lana Keith

Marie Kernie &
Ed Kolasinski
Bob Krueger

Kim Lageman
Yvonne Lasso
Virginia Liebscher
DeeAnn Maher
Tom Maher
Marjorie Mason
Sue Minich %
Charlene Mizenko &
John Mizenko &
Pat Mungle &
Diane Murff
Steve Murphy
Darlene Nelson %
Nancy Nersveen
Barb Nissen
Tiffany Nguyen
Jim Nold

Barbara Pasin
Laurie Putnam
Dorothy Romeu
Mel Romeu

Terry Rossi &
Lance Semer
Sharon Sigler
Sheryl Austin Smith
Brian Southworth
Anne Taylor

Tim Taylor

Eileen Tobey &
Sara Wilson &
Joseph Winkler

Phone

425-667-7604
425-667-7604
425-391-3833
475-603-1449
425-830-3585
425-391-2331
500-585-7184
425-281-0249
475-228-3934
425-681-8069
A475-417-6563
425-417-6124
435-226-5378
475-226-5378
425-392-0112
425-271-5906
425-999-5242
425-392-7687
506-595-4127
435-281-1725
425-391-4030
425-445-3911
435-222-5556
425-392-7059
425-392-4916
425-271-3740
425-226-8252
425-391-3781
425-392-3966
475-369-0970
425-369-0970
475-369-1414
475-746-6866
425-746-0143
A425-746-0143
425-281-6680
435-391-2365
A425-369-9079
425-392-0274
425-829-5785
475-392-6981
720-212-4242
475-681-2681
475-392-7643
425-454-1133
425-392-3489
425-392-3489
425-837-3595
425-391-3781
425-572-0599
306-220-0223
506-793-0356
A435-747-7324
475-898-8378
425-557-1573
425-228-5398
506-909-3154

E-mail Address

dave adamag mail.com
atadam50@yahoo.com
imalia@comcast net
mtmartha comcast.net
lcarmody@carmodempany.com
cichomik mcomeast.net
dacruzerad? @yahoo.com
dacruzerb0@yahoo com
javalan comcast net
arlene@doria.com
andreadufiy@centu ink.net
mark _mandahnmes.net
ma ate7@comeast.net
mew2600 comcast.net
bfarrelly8386 mail.com
filet@foster.com
angelafiler comcast.net
c!arehayesnursery@comcast.net
iayné2 1 @yahoo.com
lisa hopkins comcastnet
murph h@comecast.net
doc2huff@acl.com
janakeith@live.com
oodkemn@gmail com
edkola@ihmail.com
norbobkrug comcastnet
kimber1955 puilook.com
yvonnelas@yahoo com
Viiebscher@hotmail.com
desannmaher mail.com
dtommaher@ mail.com
marioriem425@ mail.com
syeminich@@g com
overihetopd comcast.net
overthetop4 comcast.net
atmungle@gmail com
michellemurff hotmail.com
s e murph fhotmail.com

merbsnanc r:om::ast.net

tin1500@yahoo.com
inoldretired @comcast net
spasin(@aol.com
jauriecaptkirk comcasinet
reiko838@gmail com
mariano@gmail.com
ikidsxd comcastnet
lance.semer @mcomecastnet

saustin@seanset.com
bsn9494 @gmail com

s annetaylor@msn.com
toolman@mac.com

wwilts@comcast.net
JBWinkler@aol.com




